2012 Series
Solenoid Pilot Actuated Valves
w w w . n u m a t i c s . c o m
Table of Contents
2012 Series
	 Terminal Strip, Sub-D, and Round Connector Options-Exploded View	 3
	 Technical and Operating Data	 4
	 How to Order	 5

2012
SERIESAssembly Kits
Manifold Assembly How to Order
Electrical Connection
Type & Location
3 =  G3 Fieldbus Electronics
F =  Terminal Strip 1-16
J =  25 Pin Sub-D
M =  37 Pin Sub-D
P =  12 Pin Round Connector
Q =  19 Pin Round Connector
R =  26 Pin Round Connector
S =  26+ 12 Pin Round Connector
T =  Terminal Strip 1-32
Valve Series
G =  2012 Series
Number of Valve Stations*
A  1
B  2
C  3
D  4
E  5
F  6
G  7
H
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
= 8
Valve Series
E  2005 Series
0
=
=  No Second  Valve Series
Options
STD = Standard
DRM = DIN Rail Mountin g
MUF = Muffler in End Plates
DWM = DIN Rail with MUF
A06 = End Plate with Ports on Lef t
   End Only, Mounting Plate
   Only on Right End
D10 = A06 w/DIN Rail Mounting
D11 = A06 w/Muffler in End Plates
F05 = A06 w/DIN Rail with MUF